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MERCHANDISING CATALOG




MERCHANDISE CODES

PUBLISHING

USPUBGC022
USPUBPLMANUAL
USPUBPL2FLYER
USPUBADAMAS
USPUBAURA
USPUBIMPERIAL
USPUBQUARTZIT
USPUBSHADOWS
USPUBSKY
USPUBSTONECR
USPUBTHIRTIES
USPUBURBAN2
USGEMMACARD
USPUBGEMMA
USOFFROADCARD
USPUBOFFROAD
USWAVECARD
USPUBUSBO007
USPUBDYS
USPUBVFSO001

ARCHITECTURAL FOLDERS

USARCHF145
USARCHF127
USARCHF137
USARCHF138
USARCHF146
USARCHF132
USARCHF144
USARCHF119
USARCHF142
USARCHF143
USARCHF135

General Catalog Edition 17
Plane Catalog (Italian colors)
Plane 2.0 Brochure
Adamas Brochure

Aura Brochure

Imperial Stone Brochure
Quartzite Brochure
Shadows Brochure

Sky Brochure

Stonecrete Brochure

The Thirties Brochure
Urban 2.0 Brochure
Gemma Post Card
GemmaTri-fold Brochure
Offroad Post Card
Offroad Tri-fold Brochure
Wave Collection Postcard
USB with 2020 PDFs

DYS 2019 Catalog

Granitech Ventilated Facade Systems Catalog

AuraWall Tiles
Classic

Classic 2.0
Highland
Imperial Stone
Palazzo
Shadows Wall Tiles
Sky
Stonecrete
Urban 2.0
Zebrino



MERCHANDISE CODES

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOARD SETS

USDESBOX

USDESBO001
USDESBO002
USDESBO003
USDESB004
USDESBO025
USDESB006
USDESBO022
USDESB024
USDESBO008
USDESB009
USDESBO010
USDESBO011

USDESBO012
USDESBO014
USDESBO026
USDESBO018
USDESB023
USDESBO013

DISPLAYS AND DEALER BOARDS

USDISP0027
USSAMP4093
USSAMP4094
USSAMP4095
USSAMP4096
USSAMP4080
USSAMP4109
USSAMP4104
USSAMP4110
USSAMP4155
USSAMP4156
USSAMP4105
USSAMP4142

Architectural Design Box

Adamas Architectural Design Board

Aura Architectural Design Board

Classic Architectural Design Board
Classic 2.0 Architectural Design Board
Gemma Architectural Design Board
Highland Architectural Design Board
Imperial Stone Architectural Design Board
Offroad Architectural Design Board
Palazzo Architectural Design Board
Quartzite Architectural Design Board
Shadows Architectural Design Board
Simply Modern Architectural Design Board
Sky Architectural Design Board
Stonecrete Architectural Design Board
TheThirties Architectural Design Board
Urban 2.0 Architectural Design Board
Wave Architectural Design Board

Zebrino Architectural Design Board

Swing Wing Display with 36 Boards
Adamas Caldi
Adamas Freddi

Aura Caldi

Aura Freddi

Classic Honed

Classic Polished
Classic 2.0 Honed
Classic 2.0 Polished
Gemma Honed
Gemma Polished
Highland Honed
Imperial Stone Honed



MERCHANDISE CODES

DISPLAYS AND DEALER BOARDS (continued)

USSAMP4152
USSAMP4153
USSAMP4154
USSAMP4088
USSAMP4089
USSAMP4087
USSAMP4090
USSAMP4036
USSAMP4107
USSAMP4108
USSAMP4084
USSAMP4039
USSAMP4128
USSAMP4129
USSAMP4149
USSAMP4150
USSAMP4070
USSAMP4097

USDISP0009

Offroad Honed/Textured
Offroad Polished
Offroad Decos

Palazzo Antique Cotto
Palazzo Vintage Grey
Palazzo Master

Palazzo Castle Graphite
Quartzite Master
Shadows Glossy
Shadows Matte
Simply Modern

Sky

Stonecrete

Urban 2.0

Wave Honed/Textured
Wave Decos
Weathered Board
Zebrino

Modular Display with 12 Concept Boards

BOX SET MERCHANDISE

USADAMASSET Adamas Collection Set
USDISPPLBX612 Plane Box

(with full set of 6"x12" chips included)
USPLANE2BXFUL Plane 2.0 Box

(with full set of 6"x12" chips included)

PLANE AND THIRTIES DISPLAYS

USDISPPLCTOP Empty Plane Counter-top Display
(Holds 12 pieces of 6" x 12" Plane samples)
USPLANEWFALL 9 Slot Waterfall Display

(Holds 9 pieces of 30" x 30" Plane samples)



MERCHANDISE CODES

COLLECTION PANEL SETS

USDISPTILE12 12 SlotTile Display

USSAMP17SET1 Classic 2.0 Collection (4 panels + base)
USSAMP13SET2 Classic Collection (3 panels + base)
USSAMP17SET2 Highland Collection (6 panels + base)
USSAMP14SET3 Palazzo Collection (6 panels + base)
USSAMP13SET3 Simply Modern Collection (5 panels + base)
USSAMP18SET1 Stonecrete Collection (5 panels + base)
USSAMP18SET5 Urban 2.0 Collection (4 panels + base)
USSAMP15SET1 Zebrino Collection (6 panels + base)
GIVEAWAYS

Available by request.




PUBLISHING

GENERAL CATALOG EDITION 17

CODE: USPUBGC023
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PUBLISHING

PLANE CATALOG (italian colors)

CODE: USPUBPLANE

STONEPERK




PUBLISHING

PLANE 2.0 BROCHURE

CODE: USPUBPL2FLYER

U PLANES

/ MADE INTHE USA




PUBLISHING

THE THIRTIES BROCHURE

CODE: USPUBTHIRTIES
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PUBLISHING

COLLECTION BROCHURES

ADAMAS COLLECTION AURA COLLECTION

VAVAVAN
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STONEP

AURA
USPUBAURA

ADAMAS
USPUBADAMAS

QUARTZITE COLLECTION SHADOWS COLLECTION

STONEP STONEPERK

SHADOWS
USPUBSHADOWS

QUARTZITE
USPUBQUARTZIT

IMPERIAL STONE COLLECTION

IMPERIAL STONE
USPUBIMPERIAL

SKY COLLECTION

SKY
USPUBSKY

URBAN 2.0 COLLECTION

URBAN 2.0
USPUBURBAN2

STONECRETE COLLECTION

STONEPERK

STONECRETE
USPUBSTONECR



PUBLISHING

DESIGN YOUR SLAB 2019 CATALOG

CODE: USPUBDYS




PUBLISHING

GRANITECH VENTILATED FACADE SYSTEMS CATALOG

CODE: USPUBVFS001

' PORCELAIN PANEL




PUBLISHING

WAVES COLLECTION POSTCARD

CODE: USWAVECARD

WAVE COLLECTION blurs the lines between indoor and outdoor spaces with calm colors inspired by the natural world. Fresh and
feature subtle movement and neutral tones that range from serene greys to peaceful blues. The collection is complemented by matching

fanned decos, streamlined and repeated in a symmetrical pattern, as well as trending mosaics and trim pieces.

WAVE COLLECTION

eful, these porcelain tiles

COLORS
ICE SAND ASH
DECOS
ICE DECO SAND DECO ASH DECO
SIZES
MOSAICS
24" x 24" 12024 12'x 28" 4 x 4" 27 x 12" 2" x 2"
HONED / HONED / DECO SAIC MOSAIC MOSAIC
TEXTURED TEXTURED HONED 12"x 12" SHEET 12" x 12" SHEET 12" x 12" SHEET
HONED/ HONED HONED
TEXTURED
FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA: ics @

For further info, visit www.stonepeakceramics.com or contact us at (312) 506-2800.

SEAWEED DECO

ABRAND OF S Wby

SEAWEED COAL

COAL DECO

TRIMS rectified
[

3"x 24" 6"x 12"
BULLNOSE COVE BASE

HONED HONED -:

MADE IN THE USA

STONEPERK




PUBLISHING

GEMMA COLLECTION POSTCARD

CODE: USGEMMACARD

STONEPERK

INTRODUCING THE

B

The captivating beauty of marble is represented
in this stunning new US-made collection.

With five colors ranging from light hues of
onyx to bold black in sizes 12x24 and 24x48,
the Gemma collection delivers a luxurious and
timeless style that will elevate any residential
or commercial space. The Gemma collection
comes in honed and polished finishes, two

mosaic styles, and a trim piece set.

www.stonepeakceramics.com

GEMMA COLLECTION

COLORS

WHITE ONYX BEIGE ONYX

2" x 2" MOSAIC A 3" x 24" 6" x 12"
SHEET) (12" x 12" SHEET) BULLNOSE COVE BASE
POLISHED HONED /POLISHED | HONED / POLISHED [—

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA: stonepeakceramics ) @stonepeak

. > /\ -
For further info, visit www.stonepeakceramics.com or contact us at (312) 506-2800. T () ]\ E ]: E I\




PUBLISHING

GEMMA COLLECTION TRI-FOLD BROCHURE

CODE: USPUBGEMMA




PUBLISHING

OFFROAD COLLECTION POSTCARD

CODE: USOFFROADCARD

STONEPERK

INTRODUCING THE

OFFROAD®
COLLECTION

The four soft limestone colors with
subtle movements provide a serene
and organic feel for any residential or
commercial setting. The Offroad
collection is available in sizes 12x24
and 24x48 along with two geometri
deco styles, a coordinating mosaic, and
trim pieces. The three finishes; honed,
polished, and textured make it ideal for

indoor as well as outdoor installations.

www.stonepeakceramics.com

OFFROAD COLLECTION

COLORS

l l l Ml

WHITE DESERT MOJAVE
DECO STRIA

COLORS MOSAICS DECOS

"N

24" x 48" 12" x 24" 2" x 2" MOSAIC 24" x 24" 24" x 24" 12" x 12" 3" x 24" 6" x 12"
HONED /TEXTURED / HONED /TEXTURED. (12" x 12" SHEET) | HONED/ POLISHED HONED/ POLISHED ~HONED/ POLISHED BULLNOSE COVE BASE
POLISHED POLISHED HONED / POLISHED STRIA ARROW ARROW HONED/POLISHED HONED
MADE IN THE USA

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA: @stonepeakceramics 0 @stonepeak ,I, (,) N I—{; > I—{: I\

For further info, visit www.stonepeakceramics.com or contact us at (312) 506-2800.




PUBLISHING

OFFROAD COLLECTIONTRI-FOLD BROCHURE

CODE: USPUBOFFROAD
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ARCHITECTURAL FOLDERS

COLLECTION FOLDERS

ALTRA COLLECTION CLASSIC COLLECTION

STONEPrERK STONEPERK

AURA CLASSIC CLASSIC 2.0
USARCHF145 USARCHF127 USARCHF137

HIGHLAND COLLECTION INMPERIAL STONE AR PALAZZO COLLECTION

STONEPERK STONEPERK STONEPERK

HIGHLAND IMPERIAL STONE PALAZZO
USARCHF138 USARCHF146 USARCHF132




ARCHITECTURAL FOLDERS

COLLECTION FOLDERS (continued)

SKY COLLECTION S TEPNECH) an Ll SHADDYWS C0LLECTHY,

STONEPrERK sTONEPERK

SKY STONECRETE SHADOWS
USARCHF119 USARCHF142 USARCHF144

LIRIRAN 2.0 0]

sTONEPERK

URBAN 2.0 ZEBRINO
USARCHF143 USARCHF135




ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOXES

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOX SET

2 boxes fit all collections. When ordered as sets, cards are free.

CODE: USDESBOXFULL

STONEPERK

ELBORS |- WHLLS |WFABRICATIONS|«FACADES

STONEPERK
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ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOXES

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOX CARDS

AVURA COLLECTION SsTOMNEFERK

ADAMAS COLLECTION sTONEPEER
e 1

ADAMAS AURA
USDESBO001 USDESB002

CLASSIC COLLECTION 2 "hlil\ll‘ll-.

CLASSIC CLASSIC 2.0
USDESB003 USDESB004

GEMMA COLLECTIDN -_L-.Ill\1l'il-. sToxereERs

GEMMA HIGHLAND
USDESB025 USDESB006




ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOXES

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOX CARDS (continued)
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IMPERIAL STONE OFFROAD
USDESB022 USDESBO024

DUARTZITE COLLECTION

PALAZZO QUARTZITE
USDESBO008 USDESB009

S A IO S i, i [} SsTONEPFERK

SIMPLY MODERN COLLECTION STONEPERR
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SHADOWS
USDESBO010

SIMPLY MODERN
USDESBO11
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ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOXES

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN BOX CARDS (continued)

=hY COLLECTION _‘wln\1|'ih
- T e e s \ - STONI I'_t_i.
SKY STONECRETE
USDESBO012 USDESB014
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THETHIRTIES URBAN 2.0
USDESB026 USDESBO018

WAVE COLLECTION 1-\|n\1|'ih
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WAVE ZEBRINO
USDESB023 USDESBO013




SWING WING DISPLAY

SWING WING DISPLAY WITH 36 DEALER BOARDS

1 Swing Wing Display contains 9 pages and displays total of 36 — 24" x 24" boards.
Please refer to Dealer Boards list for options.

CODE: USDISP0027
SIZE: 61.66" wide (open) by 80.36" high by 30" deep.

STONEP ERK

high tech porcelain




DEALER BOARDS

DEALER BOARD DETAILS

24" x 24" Dealer Boards correspond to some of the boards included in the Swing Wing Display set of boards.

WEIGHT: approximately 10 Ibs.

-. STONEPERK

CFFROAD COLLECTION

A sT0oNEPERK

OAD COLLECTION

FRONT

BACK




DEALER BOARDS

24" x 24" COLLECTION BOARDS

A STONEPE]

ADAMAS COLLECTION

ADAMAS CALDI
USSAMP4093

A STONEPERK

CLASSIC COLLECTION
FONED

11

CLASSIC HONED
USSAMP4080

werm
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GEMMA HONED
USSAMP4155

ADAMAS FREDDI AURA CALDI
USSAMP4094 USSAMP4095

A STONEPERK : A sTOoNEPERK
A

ASSIC COLLECTION Gmits  ws  CLASSIC 2.0 COLLECTION
Fous WoNED

CLASSIC POLISHED CLASSIC 2.0 HONED
USSAMP4109 USSAMP4104

A i ErERs i : A STONEPERK
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HIGHLAND COLLEC
on

GEMMA POLISHED HIGHLAND
USSAMP4156 USSAMP4105

AURA FREDDI
USSAMP4096

CLASSIC 2.0 POLISHED
USSAMP4110

IMPERIAL STONE
USSAMP4142




DEALER BOARDS

24" x 24" COLLECTION BOARDS (continued)

IMPERIAL STONE OFFROAD OFFROAD OFFROAD
LAPPATO HONED/TEXTURED POLISHED DECOS
USSAMP4143 USSAMP4152 USSAMP4153 USSAMP4154
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PALAZZO PALAZZO PALAZZO PALAZZO
ANTIQUE COTTO VINTAGE GREY USSAMP4087 CASTLE GRAPHITE
USSAMP4088 USSAMP4090 USSAMP4089
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OWS COLLECTION

QUARTZITE SHADOWS GLOSSY SHADOWS MATTE SIMPLY MODERN
USSAMP4036 USSAMP4107 USSAMP4108 USSAMP4084




DEALER BOARDS

24" x 24" COLLECTION BOARDS (continued)

A S'I‘()\I<ﬁl‘l<}|\ . ST ONEF . E STOSEFI E TONEPERK
T wai

SKY COLLECTION

SKY STONECRETE URBAN 2.0 WAVE
USSAMP4039 USSAMP4128 USSAMP4129 HONED/TEXTURED
USSAMP4149

sTONEPFERK

WAVE DECOS ZEBRINO
USSAMP4150 USSAMP4097




CONCEPT BOARDS

MODULAR DISPLAY

1 unit is 18.75" wide by 84.5" high by 19.97" deep. Display consists of 2 units (as shown).
Modular Display holds 1 set of 12 — 12" x 19" boards.

CODE: USDISP0009

NOOK OVEd Cross wirgs

approa, O dimensions

18, TSWx 20084 5H

G.00

19.97 18.75

To obtain the X configuration (cross) please
order 2 USDISP0009 and 2 sets of boards.

te=hl e mJ TwBs




CONCEPT BOARDS

SUGGESTED LAYOUTS

Concept board approximate size is 12" x 19". Board composition and panel layout may vary.
Concept boards available request only.

ADAMAS ADAMAS CLASSIC PALAZZO
ARANTIA RUBER STATUARIETTO VINTAGE GREY

., / _; i %
) &/ -
. / / :
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QUARTZITE ZEBRINO
LIME CALACATTA




ARCHITECTURAL BOX SETS

£

Adamas

CT I m—
ADAMAS COLLECTION SET

Full piece merchandising with back board including image and
product information for Adamas wall tile collection.

CODE: USADAMASSET

PLANE BOX PLANE 2.0 BOX

Plane 6" x 12" sample box. 1 box with all colors Plane 2.0 6" x 12" sample box. 1 box with all colors
and finishes. and finishes.

CODE: USDISPPLBX612 CODE: USPLANE2BXFUL



PLANE MERCHANDISE

PLANE AND PLANE 2.0 TABLETOP DISPLAY

Displays 12 pieces of 6"x12" Plane. Order display and samples separately.

CODE: USDISPPLCTOP
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THIRTIES COLLECTION BASE

9 SLOT WATERFALL DISPLAY

Displays 9 pieces of 24" x 24", 24" x 48" and 30" x 30", 6mm or 8mm tiles. Order display and samples separately.
CODE: USPLANEWFALL

May also be used for Plane, Plane 2.0, and : )

other collections in 24" x 48” sizes.

STONEPERK




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

12 SLOT TILE DISPLAY

Displays 12 pieces of 24"x48" tile. Order display and samples separately.

CODE: USDISPTILE12

/\ ROYAL ALABASTRINO
COLLECTION

SIZES: 24" x 48" / 12" x 48" / 24" x 24" / 12" x 24"
FINISHES: @ HONED @ SATIN




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

CLASSIC 2.0 COLLECTION 4 panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP17SET1

TRAVERTINO CHIARO BIANCO CARRARA

s

A

§il | g R \
1

TRAVERTINO GRIGIO CALACATTA ORO




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

CLASSIC COLLECTION 3 panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP13SET2

CREMINO

STATUARIETTO

BARDIGLIETTO




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

HIGHLAND COLLECTION panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP17SET2

HIGHLAND cous T

HI[I\;'_P'__.K




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

PALAZZO COLLECTION panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP14SET3

VINTAGE ANTIQUE CASTLE
GREY COTTO GRAPHITE




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

SIMPLY MODERN COLLECTION 5 panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP13SET3

SIMPLY BLACK SIMPLY COFFEE SIMPLY GREY

SIMPLY TAN SIMPLY CREME




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

STONECRETE COLLECTION 5 panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP18SET1

— —
‘L

SABLED CEMENT SALTED CEMENT SANDED CEMENT

SMOKED CEMENT SMOLDERED CEMENT




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

URBAN 2.0 COLLECTION 4 panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP18SET5

IRON BLUE

NOVA WHITE

LAVA GREY

RAVEN BLACK




COLLECTION PANEL SETS

ZEBRINO COLLECTION panels + base)

CODE: USSAMP15SET1

L]

BLUETTE CALACATTA

' ! | _.'.
| AR [ [TH

CLASSICO MICHELANGELO



OTHER MERCHANDISE

STONEPEAK GIVEAWAYS (available by request)

STOMNEPERK

STORE? DRl




STONEPERK

high tech porcelain

StonePeak Ceramics, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters

325 W. Huron St., Suite 404
Chicago, lllinois 60654

(312) 506-2800

info @stonepeakceramics.com
www.stonepeakceramics.com

Sample Express
1-866-STPEAK1
1-866-787-3251

Production Facility
238 PorcelainTile Drive
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

MADE INTHE USA

A COMPANY OF ?

IRIS
CERAMICA
GROUP



